Aus dem Institut für Radiologie
der Medizinischen Fakultät Charité – Universitätsmedizin Berlin
D I S S E R TAT I O N
Implementation of a Phase Detection Algorithm for
Dynamic Cardiac Computed Tomography Analysis
Based on Time Dependent Contrast Agent
Distribution
zur Erlangung des akademischen Grades

Komplette Publikationsliste
Originalarbeiten
Peer-reviewed Originalpublikationen
1. Kendziorra C, Meyer H, Dewey M.
Implementation of a Phase Detection Algorithm for Dynamic Cardiac Com-
puted Tomography Analysis Based on Time Dependent Contrast Agent Dis-
tribution.
PLoS ONE, 2014, 9(12): e116103. doi:10.1371/journal.pone.0116103
Impact Factor: 3,234 (2014)
ATLAS interne Notes
1. Alvarez B, Bachacou H, Boudreau J, Bousson N, Cerrito L, Clement B,
Cooper B, Delemontex T, Donini J, Feligioni L et al.
b-Tagging for Top Physics Analyses with Early ATLAS Data at
√
s = 7 TeV.
ATL-COM-PHYS-2010-846.- Geneva : CERN, 2010
2. Alvarez B , Bachacou H, Boudreau J, Bousson N, Cerrito L, Clement B,
Cooper B, Delemontex T, Donini J, Feligioni L et al.
b-Tagging for Top Physics Analyses with Early ATLAS Data at
√
s = 7 TeV.
ATL-PHYS-INT-2010-133.- Geneva : CERN, 2010
3. Abi B, Acharya B, Adelman J, Allwood-Spires S, Arguin J-F, Bachacou H,
Barisonzi M, Beauchemin H, Bellagamba L, Benekos N et al.
Search for Top Pair Candidate Events in ATLAS at
√
s = 7 TeV.
ATLAS-COM-CONF-2010-046.- Geneva : CERN, 2010
4. Abi B, Acharya B, Adelman J, Allwood-Spires S, Arguin J-F, Bachacou H,
Barisonzi M, Beauchemin H, Bellagamba L, Benekos N et al.
Background Studies for Top-Pair Production in Lepton Plus Jets Final
States in
√
s = 7 TeV ATLAS data.
ATLAS-COM-CONF-2010-085.- Geneva : CERN, 2010
5. Alvarez B, Boisvert V, Clement B, Cooper B, Delemontex T, Donini J,
Feligioni L, Ferretto Parodi A, Filthaut F, Garberson F et al.
b-Jet Tagging for Top Physics: Perfomance Studies, Calibrations and Heavy
Flavor Fractions.
ATL-COM-PHYS-2011-124.- Geneva : CERN, 2011
18
Komplette Publikationsliste
6. Giorgi FM, Herrberg R, Kendziorra C, Kind OM, Rieck P, Suhr CA
Measurement of the Single-Top Quark Inclusive Cross-Section in the t-
Channel.
ATL-COM-PHYS-2011-1755.- Geneva : CERN, 2011
7. Acharya B, Adomeit S, Aoki M, Alvarez B, Balli F, Bilski S, Becker K,
Benjamin D, Bernard C, Black K et al.
Object Selection and Calibration, Background Estimations and MC Samples
for the Winter 2012 Top Quark Analyses with 2011 Data.
ATL-COM-PHYS-2012-224.- Geneva : CERN, 2012
8. Acharya B, Adomeit S, Aoki M, Alvarez B, Balli F, Bell W H, Bilski S,
Becker K, Benjamin D, Bernard C et al.
Object Selection and Calibration, Background Estimations and MC Samples
for the Summer 2012 Top Quark Analyses with 2011 Data.
ATL-COM-PHYS-2012-499.- Geneva : CERN, 2012
9. Beumler S, Bilski S, Giorgi FM, Heinrich L, Herrberg R, Kendziorra C, Kind
OM, Kintscher T, Prosperi Porta U, Rieck P et al.
Kinematic Fitting of ATLAS Data Using the KinFitter Package.
ATL-COM-PHYS-2012-1554.- Geneva : CERN, 2012
Vorträge
1. Kendziorra C, zur Nedden M.
Benchmark Analysis for b-Tagging Performance.
ATLAS-D Meeting, Mainz, 2010